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Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

Apacer Panther 32GB 1x32GB 5200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5227BAA-2)

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

64GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

Team Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G520C36K)

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

45,00 USD

53,75 USD
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63,75 USD
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90,63 USD

108,75
usb

165,00
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usb
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Team Elite Plus Black 16 GB (2x8GB) 5200 Team 0 56,70 USD

Mhz DDR5 CL42 U-DIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DCO16)

16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 (CL42 SODIMM KVR52S42BS8- Kingston 0 58,12 USD
] 16 KINGSTON
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 58,75 USD
T 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram
(PVVR516G52C36)
16GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16 Kingston 0 58,75 USD
ISR KINGSTON
Apacer Panther RGB 16B 1x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 66,25 USD
(eza DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5029BAA-1)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 92,50 USD
Ot 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G52C36)
Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5 Patriot 0 101,25
T 5200MHz CL36 Gaming Ram usD
(PVVR532G52C36)
32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD8-32 Kingston 0 103,75
fnnn " unes KINGSTON usD
y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 103,75
|W DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5229BAA-2) usb
32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BDS8- Kingston 0 106,25
IE 32 KINGSTON USD
“ 32GB 5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2- Kingston 0 112,50
“ 32 KINGSTON 2x16G UsD
Apacer Panther 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 117,50
% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5027BAA-2) usb
y Apacer Panther RGB 32GB 2x16GB 5200MHz CL38 Apacer 0 133,75
K% DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U32G52C5029BAA-2) USD
— Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB(2x16GB) Team 0 135,00
— 5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usD

|
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)



